BOWLER

1 Rick Minier
Bubba Haney
John Burkett

2 Bill Nichols
Pete Thomas
Donald Robinson

3 Randy Bennett
Jerry Meeley
Greg Johnson

4 Lyn Cummings
Darry Weigle
Doc Dougherty

5 Kenny Tynan
Cliff Barnes
Rick Cheshier

6 Paul Pender
Charles McLean
Doug Ingalsbe

7 John Shuffler
Jim Carter
David Smith

8 Mark Waldrep
Willie Wells
Pendarvis/Fuller

9 Mark Cozart
Hank Jordan
Mark Busscher

10 Rudy Garcia
Barry Brice
Bill Uthoff

11 Joe Hicks
Rickey Smith
Jeff Janssen

12 Joe Lecroy
Mike McHugh
Ron Boroff

13 Jim Stephens
Phil Kepner
Mike Warren

14 Shawn Rasti
Jon Delaney
Butch Kirby

15 Blane Adkins
Robert Dunaway
Bobby Scott

16 Pat Currie
Mike Lynch
Butch Calvert

2017 BRUNSWICK SASBA SENIOR TOUR
SASBA MATCH PLAY TRIO -October 14. 2017
Cowtown Bowling Palace, Fort Worth, TX

AVG

239.33
215.75
225.00
229.58
242.25
224.08
214.08
227.33
217.83
222.08
240.75
231.42
216.25
237.25
228.92
206.33
231.92
219.58
219.67
222.83
222.83
217.58
230.75
204.42
218.92
222.08
226.25
219.33
217.58
228.08
198.83
205.42
221.33
203.25
221.83
209.17
224.75
207.92
207.17
197.25
207.67
231.25
192.42
224.08
205.25
203.33
200.58
193.75

Points

86

70

70

70

69

64

61

61

60

55

55

51

50

47

47

44

FINAL STANDINGS

Pinfall

8161

8351

7911

8331

8189

7894

7984

7830

8007

7978

7507

7611

7678

7634

7461

7173

STAIR STEP RESULTS

248
176

219
215

187
202

193
207

TEAM NAME EARNINGS
GOLIATHS $ 3,000.00 GAME 1
Strike Kings
Cannons
MEANSTREAKS $ 2,325.00 GAME 2
Strike Kings
Fanatics
STRIKE KINGS $ 2,025.00 GAME 3
Cannons
Meanstreaks
FANATICS $ 1,650.00 GAME 4
Meanstreaks
Goliaths
CANNONS $ 1,500.00

DANGER ZONES

INTELLECTS

ATTACK ZONES

INFERNOS

SLINGSHOTS

RINGERS

KARMAS

MYSTICS

BEATDOWNS

MASTERMINDS

EINSTEINS




BOWLERS Gl G2 [ G3 | G4 | G5 | G6 [ G7 [ G8 | G99 |G10[G11[G12]|12 Gametotal[ AVG
1|Randy Bennett 201 | 170 | 216 | 186 | 258 | 185 [ 223 [ 235 [ 208 [ 257 | 204 | 226 2569 214.08
1|Jerry Meeley 200 | 268 | 224 | 246 | 235 [ 290 | 237 [ 192 [ 215 [ 194 | 214 | 213 2728 227.33
1|Greg Johnson 195 [ 257 | 269 [ 211 | 200 | 224 | 212 | 212 | 207 | 204 | 178 | 245 2614 217.83
2[Joe Lecroy 203 | 205 | 184 | 223 | 206 | 202 | 202 [ 246 [ 223 [ 194 | 156 | 195 2439 203.25
2|Mike McHugh 265 | 244 | 214 | 226 | 233 [ 223 [ 259 [ 213 [ 221 [ 220 | 180 | 164 2662 221.83
2[Ron Boroff 248 | 187 | 182 | 207 | 172 | 190 | 237 [ 211 | 232 [ 230 | 224 | 190 2510 209.17
3[Blane Adkins 171 [ 182 | 179 [ 214 | 180 | 193 | 202 | 184 | 254 | 194 | 230 | 126 2309 192.42
3[Robert Dunaway 235 | 256 | 208 | 239 | 246 [ 195 [ 247 [ 222 | 215 [ 214 | 189 | 223 2689 224.08
3[Bobby Scott 187 [ 177 | 202 | 195 | 180 | 215 | 235 | 245 | 196 | 210 | 186 | 235 2463 205.25
4[Mark Cozart 263 | 258 | 222 | 202 | 203 | 197 [ 203 [ 193 [ 279 [ 212 | 217 | 178 2627 218.92
4[Hank Jordan 213 | 205 | 227 | 214 | 220 | 227 | 221 [ 258 | 212 | 235 | 242 | 191 2665 222.08
4[Mark Busscher 251 | 235 | 204 | 188 | 267 | 193 [ 201 [ 269 [ 256 [ 233 | 182 | 236 2715 226.25
5[Mark Waldrep 265 | 204 | 246 | 190 | 218 [ 254 [ 153 [ 247 | 212 | 212 | 224 | 186 2611 217.58
5[Willie Wells 248 | 185 | 258 | 222 | 199 [ 193 [ 204 [ 276 | 266 [ 199 | 275 | 244 2769 230.75
5|Pendarvis/Fuller 183 [ 174 | 183 [ 247 | 255 | 236 | 214 | 169 | 203 | 196 | 232 | 161 2453 204.42
6[Rudy Garcia 269 | 235 | 219 | 181 | 183 [ 195 [ 212 [ 259 [ 209 | 235 | 234 | 201 2632 219.33
6|Barry Brice 209 | 224 | 245 | 224 | 204 | 217 | 279 [ 247 | 216 | 164 | 203 | 179 2611 217.58
6|Bill Uthoff 183 [ 233 [ 216 [ 257 | 245 | 214 | 245 | 270 | 241 | 235 | 211 | 187 2737 228.08
7|Jim Stephens 268 | 245 | 248 | 268 | 183 [ 186 | 265 [ 176 | 188 [ 214 | 198 | 258 2697 224.75
7|Phil Kepner 246 | 230 | 204 | 182 | 158 [ 236 | 215 [ 221 [ 212 | 190 | 209 | 192 2495 207.92
7[Mike Warren 237 | 215 | 179 | 216 | 184 [ 196 | 225 [ 212 | 172 | 181 | 235 | 234 2486 207.17
8[Paul Pender 247 | 160 | 199 | 166 | 186 | 189 [ 195 [ 300 [ 211 [ 192 | 221 | 210 2476 206.33
8[Charles McLean 228 | 239 | 279 | 200 | 266 | 193 [ 225 [ 198 | 246 | 238 | 234 | 237 2783 231.92
8[Doug Ingalsbe 267 | 245 | 246 | 176 | 220 | 264 | 161 [ 217 | 213 | 206 | 201 | 219 2635 219.58
9|Joe Hicks 212 | 223 | 153 | 256 | 176 | 166 [ 206 [ 193 [ 246 [ 196 | 170 | 189 2386 198.83
9|Rickey Smith 208 | 217 | 170 | 191 | 163 [ 227 | 245 [ 200 [ 190 [ 203 | 215 | 236 2465 205.42
9[Jeff Janssen 221 | 228 | 212 | 245 | 233 [ 224 | 246 [ 206 | 226 [ 229 | 212 | 174 2656 221.33
10|Rick Minier 279 | 232 | 235 | 215 | 223 [ 210 | 246 [ 257 | 217 | 267 | 247 | 244 2872 239.33
10|Bubba Haney 269 | 209 | 222 | 200 | 186 | 197 [ 237 [ 214 | 205 | 216 | 205 | 229 2589 215.75
10{John Burkett 300 | 245 | 246 | 191 | 242 | 217 | 261 [ 225 | 184 | 217 | 203 | 169 2700 225.00
11{John Shuffler 268 | 236 | 202 | 218 | 213 [ 204 | 224 [ 256 [ 203 [ 213 | 209 | 190 2636 219.67
11|Jim Carter 257 | 227 | 258 | 257 | 194 [ 189 [ 247 [ 181 [ 226 [ 220 | 245 | 173 2674 222.83
11|David Smith 228 | 222 | 222 | 236 | 159 [ 205 [ 245 [ 256 | 237 [ 284 | 180 | 200 2674 222.83
12|Shawn Rasti 203 | 238 | 206 | 214 | 176 [ 209 | 216 [ 254 [ 189 [ 139 | 153 | 170 2367 197.25
12|Jon Delaney 241 | 234 | 150 | 172 | 204 | 163 [ 215 [ 202 | 225 | 221 | 243 | 222 2492 207.67
12|Butch Kirby 257 | 205 | 209 | 245 | 215 | 227 | 268 [ 248 | 225 | 244 | 210 | 222 2775 231.25
13|Lyn Cummings 206 | 209 | 259 | 247 | 199 [ 191 | 213 [ 201 | 238 | 224 | 266 | 212 2665 222.08
13|Darry Weigle 235 | 226 | 268 | 207 | 235 [ 211 | 259 [ 290 [ 279 | 223 | 229 | 227 2889 240.75
13|Doc Dougherty 237 | 267 | 234 | 229 | 203 [ 210 | 237 [ 275 [ 269 [ 237 | 189 | 190 2777 231.42
141Bill Nichols 246 | 246 | 215 | 235 | 219 [ 236 | 259 [ 216 [ 255 | 216 | 183 | 229 2755 229.58
14|Pete Thomas 279 | 205 | 247 | 253 | 244 | 215 | 233 [ 278 | 259 [ 238 | 208 | 248 2907 242.25
14|Donald Robinson 222 | 212 | 200 | 186 | 220 | 191 | 244 [ 255 | 261 [ 217 | 276 | 205 2689 224.08
15|Kenny Tynan 234 | 228 | 266 | 202 | 196 [ 200 | 224 [ 180 [ 256 [ 192 | 169 | 248 2595 216.25
15|Cliff Barnes 253 | 224 | 216 | 225 | 300 | 280 [ 206 [ 224 | 257 [ 255 | 223 | 184 2847 237.25
15|Rick Cheshier 257 | 258 | 206 | 257 | 248 [ 220 | 245 [ 212 | 237 | 226 | 236 | 145 2747 228.92
16|Pat Currie 211 | 266 | 169 | 198 [ 195 [ 208 | 225 [ 170 [ 231 | 205 | 185 | 177 2440 203.33
16|Mike Lynch 211 | 220 | 215 | 192 | 225 | 213 | 212 { 192 [ 215 [ 178 | 158 | 176 2407 200.58
16|Butch Calvert 178 [ 191 [ 225 | 172 | 194 | 213 | 191 | 226 | 176 | 192 | 166 | 201 2325 193.75




	Final
	Marks

